Player
Maria Boever
Holli Aggen
Olivia Hayenga
Tresse Klumper
Ana Boever
Gabby Boever
Martha Alwal
Sue Gasca
Becky Schultz
Rosalie Hayenga
Teresa Lang

1000 Point Scorers

Years
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Games

105
117
94
78
82
85
80
63
73
88
63

Points
1941
1543
1217
1201
1157
1139
1079
1054
1007
1004
1000

Avg
18.4
13.1
12.7
15.4
14.1
134
13.4
16.7
13.8
114
15.8



